

Court No. - 49

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9523 of 2018

Applicant :- Alok Kumar Pandey

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Indra Kumar Chaturvedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.

Sri Shivam Yadav, Advocate has appeared on behalf of the opposite party no. 2.

On his request, put up this matter as fresh on 27.03.2018, showing the name of Sri Shivam Yadav as counsel for the opposite party.

Order Date :- 23.3.2018

A. Singh