

Court No. - 77

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9523 of 2018

Applicant :- Alok Kumar Pandey

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Indra Kumar Chaturvedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list on 10.9.2020 peremptorily.

Till then, interim order is extended.

Order Date :- 3.9.2020

KU