

Court No. - 77

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9523 of 2018

Applicant :- Alok Kumar Pandey

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Indra Kumar Chaturvedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

List has been revised.

This case was listed today peremptorily but none appears for the applicant, however, learned counsel for the Opposite Party No.2 is present.

List on 06.10.2020.

Interim order dated 27.03.2018 stands vacated.

Order Date :- 10.9.2020

Nadim