



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9523 of 2018

Alok Kumar Pandey

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Abhinav Jaiswal, Indra Kumar Chaturvedi(Senior Adv.), Ram Milan Dwivedi, Saurabh Chaturvedi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Akhilesh Singh, G.A., Mohit Singh, Shivam Yadav

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Shivam Yadav, learned counsel for the opposite party no. 2.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

October 17, 2025
Brijesh